DOSSARD
1 250
2 254
3 252
4 251
5 256
6 261
7 255
8 260
9 258
10 66
11 259
12 253

NOM

BARBUT-DUCROS
Turgot
cambassedes
LUCAS
JOURNES
chassagne
WIELGUS
BAGHA
Stefani
Palacio
BARBIER
WEY

PRENOM
Mahel
Sasha

lily
Manon
Nateo

lola
TIAGO
Nayla
Maely
ZELY

Zoé

MATHILDE
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Popin's
Ocky dit Olly
pretty
POPEYE
Pipper
pixel
LOLA
Janga
Yuki
Youka
Lola
JACKPOT
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CAT /cat

CHM
CFM
CFM
CFM
CHM
CFM
CHM
CFM
CFM
CFM
CFM
CFM

=
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CLUB

Running club bellegarde
Cani oxy'gers
Team canisports 66
Canicross 30
Aude'dog
Running club bellegarde
Canicross 30
Canicross 30
Canicross 30
Aude'dog
Running club bellegarde
Gard o dog

Xtreme Canicross
Enfant Minime

TEMPS
00:06:51
00:07:09
00:07:16
00:08:05
00:08:34
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:10
00:09:22
00:09:52
00:10:11
00:10:34
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